ACTEM

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION - BALANCE SHEET
As of August 31, 2019

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Key Bank Checking 45,733.84
Key Bank Savings 20,248.15
Maine Community Foundation Fund 225,252.93
PayPal 6,845.03
Petty Cash 0.00
Total Bank Accounts $298,079.95
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 126,119.63
Total Accounts Receivable $126,119.63
Other Current Assets
Inventory Asset -6,122.80
Payroll Asset 0.00
Prepaid Conference Workshop Expenses 244.21
Prepaid Worker's Comp 0.00
Uncategorized Asset 5,955.98
Undeposited Funds -666.83
Total Other Current Assets $ -589.44
Total Current Assets $423,610.14
Fixed Assets
Fixed Asset Master 3,611.07
Total Fixed Assets $3,611.07
Other Assets
Security Deposits - Lease & CMP 499.94
Total Other Assets $499.94
TOTAL ASSETS $427,721.15
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 66,110.25
Total Accounts Payable $66,110.25
Credit Cards
*Key Bank MasterCard Business 1,651.81
Total Credit Cards $1,651.81
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Accounts Payable 0.00
Accrued Commissions 0.00
Deferred Revenue -660.00
Direct Deposit Liabilities 0.00
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TOTAL

Payroll Liabilities
Registration Services Liability
Rounding Difference
State of Maine Sales Tax Payable
Use tax P’ble
Use Tax Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Fund Balance
Opening Bal Equity
Net Revenue
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

65.16
9,966.72
0.00
13.70
0.00

0.00
$9,385.58

$77,147.64
$77,147.64

286,608.47
630.00
63,335.04
$350,573.51

$427,721.15
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