

ACTEM

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION - BALANCE SHEET

As of August 31, 2019

TOTAL
45,733.84
20,248.15
225,252.93
6,845.03
0.00
\$298,079.95
100 110 00
126,119.63
\$126,119.63
-6,122.80
0.00
244.21 0.00
5,955.98
-666.83
\$ -589.44
\$423,610.14
¢0,0 . 0
3,611.07
\$3,611.07
<i>40,01101</i>
499.94
\$499.94
\$427,721.15
φ ι ει,/ει.ιυ
66 110 25
66,110.25 \$66,110.25
φ00,110.20
1 651 01
1,651.81
\$1,651.81
0.00 0.00 -660.00

	TOTAL
Payroll Liabilities	65.16
Registration Services Liability	9,966.72
Rounding Difference	0.00
State of Maine Sales Tax Payable	13.70
Use tax P'ble	0.00
Use Tax Payable	0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$9,385.58
Total Current Liabilities	\$77,147.64
Total Liabilities	\$77,147.64
Equity	
Fund Balance	286,608.47
Opening Bal Equity	630.00
Net Revenue	63,335.04
Total Equity	\$350,573.51
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$427,721.15